GJENSTAENDE

Hestnr
578001020175220

578001020175498

578001020175444
578001020175116
578001020175264
578001020175056

578001020175340
578001020175112

578001020175080
57800102017544¢
578001020175322

578001020175472
578001020175410

578001020175348
578001020175406
578001020175440

578001020175404
578001020175222
578001020175128
578001020175380
578001020175072

578001020175034
578001020175334

578001020175038
578001020175032
578001020175500

578001020175030

Hestenavn

Above Ciassic
Agnes U.S.

Alexsandra R.
Anne Simone
Bertoglio
Blow Them All

Bokoloko F.T.

Canocla

Carolina Volo
Chandelles

Corona Borealis

Custom Carrera

Dancing Isadora B.K.

Delicious Monica
Devious

Diamond Arrow

Diamond Pedro
Diva Classic
Ellinor
Embakasi Sun
Emily Salt

Garamasala
G.G. Barbaresco

Gilly Miz Milly
Ginger Peachy

Glamour Tilly T.E.

Global Bred To Win

HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks Varmblods 2020 pa Momarken Travbane

(Far-Mor)
(From Above (SE)-Towanda (NO) )

(Coktail Jet (FR)-Princess Corall (NO))

(Pastor Stephen(SE)-Komplimang (NO))
(Raja Mirchi (SE)-Premance Simoni (NO))
(Pastor Stephen (SE)-Real Big Bang(NO))
(Pastor Stephen (SE)-Staro Gardenia (NO))

(Yarrah Boko (NL)-Quatro G.T. (NO))
(Pastor Stephen (SE)-Remember Laser (NO))

(Cantab Hall (US)-South Carolina U.S. (NO))
(Maharajah (SE) -Golden Feline (NO))
(Raja Mirchi (SE)-M.T. Big Applegirl (NO))

(Maharajah (SE)-Cassiopeia Dream(NO))
(Umoko (FR) -Prada Jetset (NO))

(Dream Vacation (SE)-Nectar F.H. (NO))
(Maharajah (SE) -Dressedforsuccess U.S. (NO))
(Thai Tanic(NC)-Super Carisma (NO))

(Orlando Vici (FR)-Princess Pedro (NO))
(Yarrah Boko(NL)-Walk The Line(NO))
(Orlando Vici (FR) -Wicki (NO))
(Broadway Legs (NO)-Embakasi (NO))
(Pastor Stephen(SE)-Lovers Lane (NO))

(Quite Easy U.S. (SE)-Cambusa Jet (NO})
(S.J.'s Caviar(SE)-M.T. Good Looking (NO) )

(Ken Warkentin (SE)-Mary Tilly (NO))
(Weingartner (SE)-M.T. Angel (NO))
(Gentle Tilly (NO)-Beyonce B.R. (NO))

(Bold Eagle(FR)-First Eleven L. (SE))

Foretreder

Stall Bergsund 3516 H@PNEFOSS
AS

Dag Halfdan 3820 NORDAGUTU
Usterud

Danmark
Aage Stenseth 2322 RIDABU
@istein Eriksen 2016 FROGNER
Bjern Roar 7024 TRONDHEIM
Johansen

Finntack R&D AS 1407 VINTERBRO
Tom Henning 3271 LARVIK
Andersen
Morten Langli 0569 OSLO
Andre Tangen 0586 OSLO

Kristoffer Lunde 5122 MORVIK
Malme

Svensk Travsport

AB

Bjsrn Kare Larsen 2435
BRASKEREIDFOSS

Gustav Gaarder 2850 LENA

Carl Gunnar Myhre 3267 LARVIK

Hans Anton 4400

Helland FLEKKEFJORD
Terje Pedersen 1482 NITTEDAL
Ole Loftesnes 2000 LILLESTR@M
Petter Baalsrud 6657 RINDAL
Tyskland 0510 0sLO

Jan Roar 1870 @RJE
Kristiansen

Kolbjern O. 7452 TRONDHEIM
Selmer

Kai-Magnar 1930 AURSKOG
Killingmo

Lasse Kjzrnet 2032 MAURA
Kathrin Heidlas 0584 0OSLO

Hans Even 3729 SKIEN

Andersen

Arne Sandbak Jr. 2848 SKREIAZA



GJENSTAENDE HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks Varmblods 2020 p& Momarken Travbane

Hestnr Hestenavn (Far-Mor) Foretreder
578001020175040 Gloriana (Father Patrick(US)-Royal Clout (NO)) Svensk Travsport
578001020175504 Go Chrome (Cromwell (NO) -Quantum Teatime (SE)) i:gnhild T4aum 4353 KLEDPP
STASJON
578001020175324 Grand Princess (Muscle Hill(US)-Grand Sandy (NO)) Ments Tore Mgller 4365 NERBZ
578001020175468 Helen Star {Orlando Vici (FR)-Cash Only (NO)) Svensk Travsport
578001020175094 I.D. Dancing (Prodigious (FR) -Glamour Bi (NO)) iidreas Boen 1798 AREMARK
S78001020175402 Jaipur B.R, (Zola Boko (SE)-Celebrity Juliet (NO)) Harald Gulliksen 3110 T@NSBERG
578001020175394 Janca B.R. (Dream Vacation (SE)-Regal B.R. (NO)) Per E. Garberg 7320 FANNREM
578001020175288 Janne Frecel (Great Challenger (DK)-K.L.M. Brooklyn (NO)) gyvind @rmen 1580 RYGGE
578001020175278 Jazmine B.R. (§.J."s Caviar(SE)-Sugar Coated Lindy (NO)) Tor Arne Eggen 7234 LER
578001020175104 Je t'adore (Bird Parker (FR)-Cabjoy F.C. (NO)) Petter Nilsen 2022 GJERDRUM
578001020175276 Jeanie B.R. (Zola Boko (SE)-Charming Lady (NO)) Rune Bergsvand 3280 TJODALYNG
578001020175274 Jocelyn B.R. (From Above (SE)-Benedicte B.R. (NO)) Danmark
578001020175144 Jodie B.R. (Explosive Matter (SE)-Neshe (NO) ) Stian 3188 HORTEN
Hallenstvedt
578001020175272 Jolene B.R. (Muscle Hill (US)-Cantabs Gal (NO)) Gpteborg Smart
Repair Center AB
578001020175036 Karlotta (Explosive Matter (SE)-Elgin Special (NO)) Karl-Petter 5006 BERGEN
Dyrdal
578001020175434 K.L.M. Moondance (Ens Snapshot (US)-K.L.M. See Bye Fly (NO)) Sven-Tore 7357 SKAUN
Jacobsen
578001020175110 Lady To Run (Look de Star (FR)-Battle It Out (NO)) Jan-Folke Bghler 1880 EIDSBERG
578001020175330 L.A.'s Hot Pants (Quite Easy U.S. (SE)-Qtee (NO)) Torill Havardstun 5258
BLOMSTERDALEN
578001020175172 Let Her Go (Broadway Legs (NO)-J.C. Larapinta (NO)) Christine 5109 HYLKJE
Pettersen
578001020175010 Lobella (Gentle Tilly(NO)-Sibylla (NO)) Eldbjerg Lognvik 3841 FLATDAL
578001020175136 Lookslikeabank (The Bank (SE)-Ata Malinga (NQ)) Ernst Karlsen 4760 BIRKELAND
578001020175130 Louisiana (Explesive Matter (SE)-Sanna Bob (NO)) Jan @yvind Skoie 4516 MANDAL
578001020175426 Love It (Smooth Moves (NO) -Opossum (NO) ) Tone Marlen 1739
Johansen BORGENHAUGEN
578001020175068 Maiden Creation (Quite Easy U.S. (SE)-Umbra (NO)) Jan Andersen 0588 OSLO
578001020175506 Makrona (Makarov (NO) -Scarlett's Dream (NO)) Terje 1764 HALDEN
Mellemsather
578001020175044 Malacrux (The Bank(SE)-Adonai (NO)) Ernst Karlsen 4760 BIRKELAND
578001020175202 Marvelous Marte (Orlando Vici (FR)-Milliondeollar Baby D(NO)) Roger Hansen 3090 HOF
578001020175018 May Cherie Lane (Revenue (US) ~X. Lane (NO)) May Kristine 3280 TJODALYNG



GJENSTAENDE

Hestnr

578001020175090
578001020175306
578001020175236
578001020175494
578001020175020

578001020175270
578001020175058

578001020175242

578001020175238
578001020175026

578001020175296
578001020175464
578001020175096
578001020175138
578001020175286
57800102017516%6
578001020175086
578001020175478

578001020175408
578001020175228

578001020175414
578001020175050

578001020175158
578001020175366
578001020175328

578001020175064
578001020175066
578001020175194

HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks Varmblods 2020 p& Momarken Travbane

Hestenavn

Mazarine
Millmalou
Mind The Gap
Miss Pepper
Nelson Lindy

N.Y. Embrasse Moi
Only Be Kind To Me

Paris Tile

Passion Tile

Peaceful Mission

Phantom Tile
Prodigious Tile
Quality Princess
Raja Ravina

Riva O.

Riverside Princess
R.M.G. Jolene

Sanda Mariah

Saturday Dream
Shilah

Sigrid Morning
S.M.K. Shangri La

Song Of Eline
South Valley May
Spicy Future

Thai Arya
Thai Daenerys

Thai Sansa

(Ken Warkentin (SE)-Mocratella (NO) )

(From Above (SE)-Millmove (NO))

(Raja Mirchi (SE)-Huxtable Lady(NO))
(Quite Easy U.S. (SE)-Miss Caviar (NO))
(Muscles Yankee (US)-K.L.M. Lindy (DK))

(Explosive Matter (SE)-Camargue I.T. (NQO))
(Bullchip (NO)-Divided Darling (NO))

(Muscle Hill (US)-Zeema Zamar (SE))

(Father Patrick(US)-High Eleven L. (NO))
(Muscle Hill (US)-Peaceful Way (NO))

(Muscle Mass (US)-NewYorkTiffany F.(IT))
(Love You(FR)-Stunning Holly (NO))

(Dream Vacation(SE)=-Quality Actress (NO))
(Raja Mirchi (SE)-X.
(Look de Star (FR)-Bella La Stella(NO))
(Dream Vacation(SE)-Riverside Queen (NO))
(Staro Showbiz (NO)-Key To Come (NO))
(Maharajah (SE) -Jalapeno Broline (NO))

Plosive (NO))

(Zola Boko(SE)=-Saturday Sun (NO))
(Ens Snapshot (US) -Pocahana (NO) )

(Gentle Tilly(NO)-Miss Mary Morning (NO))
(Gentle Tilly(NO)-Paradise Augustinu (NO))

(Thai Tanic (NO)-Opal Tamsen (NO))

(Yarrah Boko (NL)-South Valley Victoria (NO))

(Yarrah Boko (NL)=-Spicy Joy (NO))

(Donato Hanover (SE)~Personal Hancver (NO))
(Broadway Hall(FI)-K.L.M. Goldie (NO))
(Muscle Hill(US)-Toffifee D. (DK))

Foretreder

Grenvold

Hanne Elin Allum
Ulf Arild Lier
@yvind Aas

Rune Flaskerud

Nils Munkhaugen
AS

Arne Sandbzk Jr.

Hans Petter
Arnesen

Svensk Travsport
AB

Vestmarka AB

Svensk Travsport
AB

Geir Wicklund
Svein Isaksen
Silje Andreassen
Linda Aarskog
Jeane Strand

Jan Saves

Jan Pettersen

Sanda Racing
Stable Aktiebolag
Ivar Andresen
Marthe Elisabeth
Ottersen
Bent Brustad
Siv Marie
Kittelsen
Rolf Vaage

Henning Undem

Arne Petter
Titland

Dag Alund
Bente Obstfelder

Rune Arild Hansen

3257
2847
1850
2846
7224

2848
3721

1339

1359
3256
3241
2219
4308
3748
3160
2821

2850
2322

3825
3080

4365
3720
3967

0173
2836
0176

LARVIK
KCLBU
MYSEN
B@VERBRU
MELHUS

SKREIA
SKIEN

VOYENENGA

EIKSMARKA
LARVIK
SANDEFJORD
BRANDVAL
SANDNES
SILJAN
STOKKE
GIBVIK

LENA
RIDABU

LUNDE
HOF

NERB@
SKIEN
STATHELLE

OsSLO
BIRI
OSLO



GJENSTAENDE

Hestnr
578001020175314

578001020175520
578001020175168

578001020175200

HESTER TIL Norsk Oaks Varmblods 2020 pa Momarken Travbane

Hestenavn

True Superb

Vibras Star

Viking Jewelery

Waytocashflow

(Far-Mor)

(Orlando Vici (FR)-Catch Superb (NO))

(Love You(FR)-Vibra Line (NO))
(Great Challenger (DK)-Justeen Hall (NO))

(Readly Express (SE)=-Way Va Bene (NO))

Foretreder

Anita Isaksen

@yvind Stigen
Bjsrn Olaf
Halvorsen
Bigrn Brekke

4635
KRISTIANSAND S

1960 L@KEN
4812 KONGSHAVN

3185 SKOPPUM



